
Point of Contact Phone number
Agency Name Email

Teri Vorster
Coachella Valley Water 
District

Brandon Nakagawa
San Joaquin County - 
Public Works

Grace Kast

Susan Robinson
Big Sur Land Trust

                            IRWM Region Contact List

Kirk Allen                           
Los Angeles County 
Department of Public Works

Geoff Poole               
Borrego Water District

(760) 767-5806 
geoff@borregowd.org

Jim Alves                         
City of Modesto

Virginia S. Maloles-Fowler 
Los Angeles County Flood 
Control District

IRWM Region Website

American River Basin

Antelope Valley

http://rwah2o.org/programs/i
ntegrated-regional-water-
management/

Gateway Region Integrated 
Regional Water 
Management Joint Powers 
Authority

(626) 300-3389 
kallen@dpw.lacounty.gov

Rob Swartz               
Regional Water Authority

(916) 967-7692 
rswartz@rwah2o.org

(760) 398-2661 x2304 
tvorster@cvwd.org

(925) 688-8132 
mdutton@ccwater.com

(209) 953-7460 
bnakagawa@sjgov.org

Elizabeth (Izzy) Martin      
The Sierra Fund

(530) 265-8454 x 211 
cabyirwmp@gmail.com

Maggie Dutton              
Contra Costa Water District

Craig Platt                         
City of California City

(760) 373-7857 
pwdir@californiacity-ca.com

(626) 458-4354 
vmfowler@dpw.lacounty.gov

http://gatewaywater.org/doc
uments/irwmp-documents/

East Contra Costa 
County https://www.eccc-irwm.org

East Stanislaus http://www.eaststanirwm.org

Eastern San Joaquin http://www.gbawater.org/IR
WMP

Anza Borrego Desert Not Available.

Coachella Valley http://www.cvrwmg.org

Consumnes American 
Bear Yuba http://cabyregion.org

http://www.avwaterplan.org

Greater Los Angeles 
County

http://dpw.lacounty.gov/wmd
/irwmp/

Greater Monterey 
County

http://www.greatermontereyi
rwmp.org

Fremont Basin
http://www.californiacity-
ca.gov/CC/index.php/fremon
t-basin-irwm

Gateway Region (626) 485-0338 
gracekast.gateway@gmail.com

(209) 571-5557 
jalves@modestogov.com

(802) 279-4615 
srobinsongs@frontier.com
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Ian Sims
Honey Lake Valley 
Resource Conservation 
District

Hicham ElTal
Merced Irrigation District

Rob Alcott
Upper Mokelumne River 
Watershed Authority

Tracy Hemmeter
Santa Clara Valley Water 
District

Sarah Hardgrave              
Big Sur Land Trust

Antonio Ortega           
Imperial Irrigation District

Mark Larsen               
Kaweah Delta Water 
Conservation

Soua Lee                      
Upper Kings Basin IRWM 
Authority

Jeannie Habben         
Central Sierra Watershed 
Committee & Chowchilla / 
Fresno Rivers Watershed

Tom McCarthy           
Mojave Water Agency

Eric Wedemeyer         
Shasta County Public 
Works

Holly Alpert                      
Inyo-Mono IRWM Program

(559) 747-5601 
mlarsen@kdwcd.com

Lauren Bauer                 
Kern County Water Agency

(559) 237-5567 x115 
slee@krcd.org

(530) 257-7271 
isims@honeylakevalleyrcd.us

(707) 785-1008   
robalcott@aol.com

(831) 625-5523 x115 
shardgrave@bigsurlandtrust.org

(408) 265-2600 
themmeter@valleywater.org

(530) 225-5181 
ewedemeyer@co.shasta.ca.us

Devin Theobald          
County of Humboldt

(707) 267-9541 
dtheobald@co.humboldt.ca.us

http://www.kingsbasinauthori
ty.org

Kings Basin Water 
Authority

https://www.honeylakevalley
rcd.org/irwm/Lahontan Basin

Madera (559) 642-7788 
cfwatershed@gmail.com

http://www.maderacountywa
ter.com/regional-water-
management-group/

Inyo-Mono https://inyo-monowater.org

http://www.kdwcd.com/water-
resources/Kaweah River Basin

http://www.kernirwmp.comKern County

Imperial http://imperialirwmp.org

https://northcoastresourcepa
rtnership.orgNorth Coast

North Sacramento 
Valley http://nsvwaterplan.org

Pajaro River 
Watershed

https://www.pajarowatershe
d.org

Merced http://www.mercedirwmp.org

Mojave http://www.mywaterplan.com

Monterey Peninsula, 
Carmel Bay, So. 
Monterey

Mokelumne / Amador 
/Calaveras

http://www.umrwa.org/irwm.
html

http://www.mpirwm.org/Pag
es/default.aspx
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(760) 339-9041 
info@imperialirwmp.org

(760) 709-2212             holly@inyo-
monowater.org

(661) 634-1411   
lbauer@kcwa.com

(209) 722-5761 
heltal@mercedid.org

(760) 946-7058 
tmccarthy@mojavewater.org
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Mark Stadler
San Diego County Water 
Authority

Courtney Howard

Mark Norton
Santa Ana Watershed 
Project Authority

Tim Carson
Regional Water 
Management Foundation

Bobby Kamansky      
Sequoia Riverlands Trust

Dana Munn                  
Shafter-Wasco Irrigation 
District

Steve Ritchie                    
San Francisco Public 
Utilities Commission

Brett Stewart                 
Santa Barbara County 
Water Agency

Kim Boyd                     
Tahoe Resource 
Conservation District
Lynn Nolan                   
South Tahoe Public Utility 
District

Jenna Voss                                                                 
Orange County Public 
Works

(714) 955-0652 
jenna.voss@ocpw.ocgov.com

San Luis Obispo County 
Flood Control and 
Water Conservation District

http://www.sdirwmp.org

San Francisco Bay 
Area http://bayareairwmp.org/

(661) 758-5153    
dmunn@swid.org

(858) 522-6735 
mstadler@sdcwa.org

Arturo Vela                       
City of Banning Department 
of Public Works

(415) 554-0744 
SRitchie@sfwater.org

(951) 922-3134 
avela@ci.banning.ca.us

(951) 354-4221 
mnorton@sawpa.org

Santa Barbara County http://cosb.countyofsb.org/ir
wmp/

Santa Cruz County http://www.santacruzirwmp.o
rg

South Orange County 
Watershed 
Management Area

https://cms.ocgov.com/gov/p
w/watersheds/programs/our
ws/wmaareas/

(805) 568-3041 
Bstewart@COSBPW.net

(831) 622-2000         
tim@cfscc.org

(530) 543-6215 
lnolan@stpud.dst.ca.us

(530) 543-1501 x109 
kboyd@tahoercd.org

(559) 287-3311 
southernsierrairwmp@gmail.com
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Southern Sierra http://www.southernsierrarw
mg.org

Tahoe-Sierra http://tahoesierrairwm.com

San Gorgonio https://www.sgirwm.org/

San Luis Obispo (805) 781-1016 
choward@co.slo.ca.us

http://www.slocountywater.or
g/site/Frequent%20Downloa
ds/Integrated%20Regional%
20Water%20Management%
20Plan/

Santa Ana Watershed 
Project Authority http://www.sawpa.org/owow/

Poso Creek http://www.semitropic.com/P
osoCreekIRWM.html

San Diego
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David De Groot
4 Creeks

Randy Wilson
Plumas County Flood 
Control & Water Control 
District

Justin Hassley
Rancho California Water 
District

Andrew Garcia
San Luis Delta-Mendota 
Water Authority

Melinda Barrett
Mariposa Co. Resource 
Conservation District

Rick Viergutz              
Castaic Lake Water Agency

Katie Burdick                   
Yuba County IRWMP

Kathleen Hitt                    
The River Exchange

Lindsay Mattos        
Tuolumne Co. Resource 
Conservation District

Stacey Hafen                  
Nor-Cal NEVA RC&D 
Council

(209) 832-6229 
andrew.garcia@sldmwa.org

Tule https://www.tuleirwmp.com/(559) 802-3052               
davidd@4-creeks.com

Upper Sacramento-
McCloud

http://www.riverexchange.or
g/irwmp-project/

Upper Santa Clara 
River

http://dpw.lacounty.gov/wmd
/scr/

Upper Santa Margarita
https://www.ranchowater.co
m/255/Integrated-Regional-
Water-Management

Tuolumne-Stanislaus https://tstan-irwma.org/

Upper Feather River 
Watershed http://featherriver.org

Upper Pit River 
Watershed http://www.upperpit.org

(209) 559-9066    
lindsay@tcrcd.org

(530) 283-6214 
randywilson@countyofplumas.com

(530) 233-4314 x114 
northcalnevarcd@hdo.net

(661) 297-1600   
rviergutz@clwa.org

(951) 296-6942 
irwm@ranchowater.com

(530) 739-3153 
grants.riverexchange@gmail.com

Yosemite-Mariposa
http://www.sierrawaterworkg
roup.org/yosemite-mariposa-
irwm.html

Yuba County http://yubairwmp.org

Watersheds Coalition 
of Ventura County https://wcvc.ventura.org

Westside-San Joaquin
http://www.sldmwa.org/integ
rated-regional-water-
management-plan/

Westside (Yolo, 
Solano, Napa, Lake, 
Colusa)

http://www.westsideirwm.co
m

Sue Hughes              
Ventura County

(805) 654-3836 
susan.hughes@ventura.org

(707) 455-1105    
clee@scwa2.com

(559) 580-0944         
mcrcd@sti.net

(530) 823-1310    
katie@burdico.net

Chris Lee                  
Westside Public Information 
Coordinator
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